
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
2 T: 92 92SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
3 T: 89 89BRIDGES K EE 114379 AA
3 T: 89 89COX SA EE 35370 AA
3 T: 89 89SIMPSON PA EE 67907 AA
6 T: 86 86GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
7 T: 85 85FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
7 T: 85 85HAND JF EE 62555 AA
7 T: 85 85IVEY M EE 98457 AA
7 T: 85 85MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
7 T: 85 85SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
12 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 AA
12 T: 84 84HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
14 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
14 T: 83 83MOORE G EE 103821 AA
16 T: 82 82RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA
16 T: 82 82TOWELL J EE 31951 AA
18 T: 81 81FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
19 T: 80 80KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA
19 T: 80 80SHEPPARD M EE 99919 AA
19 T: 80 80TARREN K EE 118857 AA

Yes22 T: 79 79MEEKS C EE 100106 AA
22 T: 79 79WHINNETT S EE 96499 AA
24 T: 78 78MASSEY MP EE 38578 AA
25 T: 75 75LODGE S EE 95782 AA

Yes26 T: 73 73ADAM N EE 71163 AA
Yes27 T: 57 57CAIN JF EE 53934 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89FREEMAN JR EE 121513 A
2 T: 87 87MARLOW J EE 98053 A
3 T: 86 86CHESTER SE EE 83228 A
4 T: 85 85ALLAN W EE 121153 A
4 T: 85 85GOODES AC EE 51057 A
6 T: 84 84EARL SM EE 71507 A
7 T: 83 83CANN D EE 110543 A

Yes7 T: 83 83ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
9 T: 82 82BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 A
9 T: 82 82HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 A
9 T: 82 82LONDON AR EE 67762 A
9 T: 82 82MASON B EE 85486 A

Yes9 T: 82 82TEE MS EE 67836 A
14 T: 81 81COX RA EE 121037 A
14 T: 81 81WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
16 T: 79 79BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 A
17 T: 78 78ARMSTRONG S EE 73163 A
17 T: 78 78TATE MM EE 15088 A
19 T: 77 77FRYER MP EE 39268 A
19 T: 77 77MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
19 T: 77 77RUSSELL M EE 68709 A
22 T: 76 76ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A
22 T: 76 76JENKINS MN EE 709 A
24 T: 75 75SIMPSON PA EE 23089 A
25 T: 74 74DRAPER R EE 126584 A
25 T: 74 74FERRIMAN D EE 120545 A
27 T: 73 73GIBBARD W EE 55548 A
27 T: 73 73SPRINGHAM G EE 100237 A
29 T: 72 72IBBOTSON P EE 115332 A
30 T: 69 69LOBLEY S EE 113904 A
31 T: 67 67WILSON RG EE 118026 A
32 T: 65 65TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A
33 T: 64 64OWEN C EE 126089 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
2 T: 82 82MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 B
3 T: 79 79VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes4 T: 78 78STOCKDALE M EE 124920 B
5 T: 77 77BURNAGE K EE 114307 B

Yes5 T: 77 77DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 B
5 T: 77 77SMITH G EE 125437 B
8 T: 75 75CHARLTON K EE 114490 B

Yes8 T: 75 75CLEMENT SMITH R EE 117357 B
8 T: 75 75FOSTER J EE 117379 B
8 T: 75 75NELSON E EE 122047 B
12 T: 74 74CHAPLIN B EE 126779 B

Yes13 T: 73 73EVANS N EE 24160 B
Yes13 T: 73 73HOLT N EE 121660 B
Yes15 T: 72 72FERRIS M EE 121274 B

15 T: 72 72SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 B
17 T: 71 71BROWN AN EE 37128 B

Yes18 T: 70 70CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 B
18 T: 70 70CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
18 T: 70 70MENNIE D EE 113616 B
18 T: 70 70SALKELD J EE 104542 B

Yes18 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
Yes23 T: 69 69BAUGHAN W EE 128828 B*
Yes24 T: 66 66ALLAN RW EE 127453 B

25 T: 59 59LANKSHEAR MJ EE 21366 B
26 T: 58 58GRIMBLE M EE 111701 B
27 T: 57 57LEVER M EE 127475 B
28 T: 56 56ATKINSON D EE 103588 B
29 T: 52 52DAVISON RA EE 8668 B

Yes30 T: 38 38HAMMOND J EE 99008 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86COLLINS H EE 120798 C
2 T: 82 82KETTLE A EE 124912 C

Yes3 T: 78 78MANN N EE 66556 C
Yes4 T: 77 77PALMER SR EE 71592 C

5 T: 76 76HAMMOND L EE 127782 C
5 T: 76 76SMITH STS EE 125436 C
7 T: 74 74CLARK D EE 126983 C

Yes8 T: 73 73BAXTER BG EE 107356 C
9 T: 69 69WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 C

Yes10 T: 68 68BORMAN C EE 514665 C
10 T: 68 68NEAL P EE 121127 C
12 T: 67 67BLACKBURN S EE 128160 C
12 T: 67 67JEFFREY N EE 126760 C

Yes12 T: 67 67PERKINS M EE 98937 C
15 T: 65 65CHAMBERS P EE 127881 C
15 T: 65 65PARSONS J EE 127000 C
17 T: 64 64WELLS R EE 126434 C
18 T: 63 63BANKS T NM 1 C*

Yes18 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 C
18 T: 63 63SHILTON BD EE 87994 C
21 T: 62 62ALLAN J EE 126240 C

Yes21 T: 62 62MACCALLUM B EE 128674 C*
23 T: 61 61CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C

Yes23 T: 61 61COPE N EE 126396 C*
25 T: 60 60COLEMAN K EE 122130 C

Yes25 T: 60 60WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
27 T: 59 59LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 C

Yes27 T: 59 59WILLIAMSON E EE 520702 C*
Yes29 T: 58 58HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes30 T: 57 57INWOOD P EE 524038 C

30 T: 57 57LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C
30 T: 57 57WHINNETT GA EE 104040 C
33 T: 55 55BARROW D EE 125962 C
34 T: 54 54PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 C*

Yes35 T: 50 50GARNER L EE 128663 C*
Yes36 T: 49 49BRACE M EE 118492 C

36 T: 49 49FITZHUGH R EE 129054 C*
Yes38 T: 48 48BULMER B EE 66687 C

39 T: 47 47BROUGHTON D EE 120218 C
Yes40 T: 41 41CLARK J EE 126984 C
Yes41 T: 32 32CHAPLIN D EE 129034 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 65 65PARSONS J EE 127000 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89FREEMAN JR EE 121513 JNR
2 T: 86 86COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
3 T: 85 85ALLAN W EE 121153 JNR
4 T: 82 82KETTLE A EE 124912 JNR
5 T: 81 81COX RA EE 121037 JNR
6 T: 76 76HAMMOND L EE 127782 JNR
7 T: 74 74FERRIMAN D EE 120545 JNR

Yes8 T: 69 69BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR
9 T: 62 62ALLAN J EE 126240 JNR
10 T: 59 59LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 JNR
11 T: 57 57LEVER M EE 127475 JNR

Yes12 T: 50 50GARNER L EE 128663 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY

Yes2 T: 77 77PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
3 T: 75 75NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Yes4 T: 70 70CHARLTON EJ EE 114990 LDY
5 T: 62 62ALLAN J EE 126240 LDY
6 T: 60 60COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
7 T: 57 57WHINNETT GA EE 104040 LDY

Yes8 T: 41 41CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
2 T: 92 92SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
3 T: 89 89BRIDGES K EE 114379 SNR
3 T: 89 89COX SA EE 35370 SNR
3 T: 89 89SIMPSON PA EE 67907 SNR
6 T: 87 87MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR
7 T: 86 86GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
8 T: 85 85FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
8 T: 85 85HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
8 T: 85 85IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
8 T: 85 85MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
8 T: 85 85SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
13 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
13 T: 84 84EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
15 T: 83 83BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
15 T: 83 83CANN D EE 110543 SNR
15 T: 83 83MOORE G EE 103821 SNR

Yes15 T: 83 83ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
19 T: 82 82LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
19 T: 82 82MASON B EE 85486 SNR
19 T: 82 82MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
19 T: 82 82RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
19 T: 82 82TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR
24 T: 81 81FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
25 T: 80 80KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR
25 T: 80 80SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
25 T: 80 80TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
28 T: 79 79BOFFIN RJ EE 83609 SNR

Yes28 T: 79 79MEEKS C EE 100106 SNR
28 T: 79 79WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
31 T: 78 78MASSEY MP EE 38578 SNR

Yes31 T: 78 78STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR
33 T: 77 77BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR

Yes33 T: 77 77DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR
33 T: 77 77FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
33 T: 77 77MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
33 T: 77 77RUSSELL M EE 68709 SNR
33 T: 77 77SMITH G EE 125437 SNR
39 T: 76 76ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR
39 T: 76 76SMITH STS EE 125436 SNR

Yes41 T: 75 75CLEMENT SMITH R EE 117357 SNR
41 T: 75 75FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
41 T: 75 75LODGE S EE 95782 SNR
44 T: 74 74CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
44 T: 74 74CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
44 T: 74 74DRAPER R EE 126584 SNR

Yes47 T: 73 73ADAM N EE 71163 SNR
Yes47 T: 73 73EVANS N EE 24160 SNR

47 T: 73 73GIBBARD W EE 55548 SNR
Yes47 T: 73 73HOLT N EE 121660 SNR

47 T: 73 73SPRINGHAM G EE 100237 SNR
52 T: 72 72IBBOTSON P EE 115332 SNR
53 T: 71 71BROWN AN EE 37128 SNR
54 T: 70 70CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
54 T: 70 70MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes54 T: 70 70TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR

57 T: 69 69LOBLEY S EE 113904 SNR
57 T: 69 69WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 SNR
59 T: 68 68NEAL P EE 121127 SNR
60 T: 67 67BLACKBURN S EE 128160 SNR
60 T: 67 67JEFFREY N EE 126760 SNR

Yes60 T: 67 67PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
Yes63 T: 66 66ALLAN RW EE 127453 SNR

64 T: 65 65CHAMBERS P EE 127881 SNR
65 T: 64 64OWEN C EE 126089 SNR
65 T: 64 64WELLS R EE 126434 SNR
67 T: 63 63BANKS T NM 1 SNR
67 T: 63 63SHILTON BD EE 87994 SNR

Yes69 T: 62 62MACCALLUM B EE 128674 SNR
Yes70 T: 61 61COPE N EE 126396 SNR

71 T: 58 58GRIMBLE M EE 111701 SNR
Yes72 T: 57 57CAIN JF EE 53934 SNR

72 T: 57 57LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR
74 T: 56 56ATKINSON D EE 103588 SNR
75 T: 54 54PAWLUSEK G EE 126840 SNR

Yes76 T: 49 49BRACE M EE 118492 SNR
76 T: 49 49FITZHUGH R EE 129054 SNR

Yes78 T: 48 48BULMER B EE 66687 SNR
79 T: 47 47BROUGHTON D EE 120218 SNR

Yes80 T: 38 38HAMMOND J EE 99008 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86CHESTER SE EE 83228 VET
2 T: 85 85GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
3 T: 84 84HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
4 T: 83 83HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
5 T: 82 82BROOMFIELD DJ EE 15231 VET
5 T: 82 82HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET

Yes5 T: 82 82TEE MS EE 67836 VET
8 T: 81 81WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
9 T: 79 79VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
10 T: 78 78ARMSTRONG S EE 73163 VET

Yes10 T: 78 78MANN N EE 66556 VET
10 T: 78 78TATE MM EE 15088 VET

Yes13 T: 77 77PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
14 T: 76 76JENKINS MN EE 709 VET
15 T: 75 75CHARLTON K EE 114490 VET
15 T: 75 75SIMPSON PA EE 23089 VET

Yes17 T: 73 73BAXTER BG EE 107356 VET
Yes18 T: 72 72FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

18 T: 72 72SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 VET
20 T: 70 70SALKELD J EE 104542 VET
21 T: 67 67WILSON RG EE 118026 VET
22 T: 65 65TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET

Yes23 T: 63 63OWEN F EE 123127 VET
24 T: 61 61CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET

Yes25 T: 60 60WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
26 T: 59 59LANKSHEAR MJ EE 21366 VET

Yes27 T: 58 58HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
28 T: 55 55BARROW D EE 125962 VET
29 T: 52 52DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET

Yes30 T: 32 32CHAPLIN D EE 129034 VET
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